
 ■ 天 候：晴 ■ 路 面：ドライ ■ コース距離：1.60 km

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D D

1 11 福田 大輔 DLレイズT2Wmロードスター 1'44.774 1'45.915 1'44.774DBA-ND5RC

2 12 斉藤 邦夫 ADVAN052ロードスター 1'45.067 1'49.601 1 1'45.067DBA-ND5RC

3 8 深川 敬暢 DLエナペBRIGロードスター 1'45.695 1'45.721 1'45.695DBA-ND5RC

4 7 小林キュウテン YHサミーkoneロードスター 1'46.655 1'46.397 1'46.397DBA-ND5RC

5 9 上野 健司 DLマキシマWmロードスター 1'46.742 1'52.320 1 1'46.742DBA-ND5RC

6 5 いながわひろゆき BS天Gdニパ子スイフトRAC 1'47.005 1'46.770 1'46.770CBA-ZC32S

7 10 箕輪 雄介 ADVANペトロナススイフト 1'46.892 1'52.353 1 1'46.892CBA-ZC32S

8 6 勝野 佑紀 YHエリアＳスイフトWMRAC 1'52.163 1 1'47.339 1'47.339CBA-ZC32S

9 3 中村 伸造 DLレイズitzzロードスター 1'48.664 1'48.849 1'48.664DBA-ND5RC

10 4 宮本 雅樹 SCENEエリアSスイフトYH 1'54.106 1 1'49.168 1'49.168CBA-ZC32S

11 1 米澤 匠 DL功誠会シンシアロードスター 1'50.723 1 1'51.761 1 1'50.723DBA-ND5RC

12 2 依田 秀臣 メンテ熊シーンエリアSスイフト 1'54.326 1 1'58.247 2 1'54.326CBA-ZC32S

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D D

1 17 山野 哲也 EXEDY 05D 124 1'44.391 1'45.054 1'44.391CBA-NF2EK

2 16 工藤 典史 YHwmxITOspmシビック 1'45.826 1'46.434 1'45.826ABA-FD2

3 20 松本 悟 YHSOμCOBRAシビック 1'46.309 1'46.546 1'46.309ABA-FD2

4 15 松本 敏 Itzz☆DL☆RSKシビック 1'46.645 1'46.558 1'46.558DBA-FK2

5 19 河本 晃一 BSリジットRAYS.Zニスモ 1'46.612 1'56.289 2 1'46.612CBA-Z34

6 13 志賀野 浩 エナペタルBRIGZ34 1'48.038 1'47.306 1'47.306CBA-Z34

7 18 坂中真一郎 Moty's風見DL渦シビック 2'00.260 2 1'47.833 1'47.833ABA-FD2

8 14 折茂 紀彦 DL速心RAYSシビックRSK 1'48.064 1'48.069 1'48.064DBA-FK2

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D D

1 31 ユウ BSエボitzzNTL86 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'44.641 1'44.641DBA-ZN6

2 29 天満 清 ADVANクスコロードスター 1'45.124 1'45.121 1'45.121DBA-NDERC

3 30 西野 洋平 BSALEXC栃木DP那須86 1'49.892 1 1'45.243 1'45.243DBA-ZN6

4 32 川北 忠 オートバックス DL BRZ 1'45.408 1'45.632 1'45.408DBA-ZC6

5 28 山口 克之 DL・AZUR・86 1'45.943 1'46.407 1'45.943DBA-ZN6

6 27 佐藤 宏明 DL☆SPM-ItzzT286 1'46.584 1'46.996 1'46.584DBA-ZN6

7 25 野口 泰通 itzzTAクスコDLPA86 1'47.924 1'47.069 1'47.069DBA-ZN6

8 23 陰地 哲雄 YH☆G☆itzzロードスター 1'47.628 1'48.376 1'47.628DBA-NDERC

9 26 阪本 芳司 FRTエリアスポーツBRZBS 1'48.539 1'48.070 1'48.070DBA-ZC6

10 24 印南 靖志 YHＭs乱人エナペロードスター 1'53.653 1 1'49.168 1'49.168DBA-NDERC

11 22 浅井 崇 EXMコムドライブBRZ 1'49.951 1'49.428 1'49.428DBA-ZC6

12 21 帷子 浩義 シンシアDLワコーズBRZ 1'50.525 1'57.871 1 1'50.525DBA-ZC6

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D D

1 43 小武 拓矢 シンシアYHワコーズCRX艶々 1'43.344 1'42.950 1'42.950E-EF8改

2 38 服部 諒一 DL☆RSK風見itzzCRX 1'43.213 1'49.465 1 1'43.213E-EF8

3 42 橋本 克紀 メカスタBS桐生鈑金シビック 1'43.351 1'44.191 1'43.351GF-EK9

4 44 志村 雅紀 YHレイルWmDシビックKYB 1'44.494 1'43.654 1'43.654E-EK9

5 41 近藤 岳士 YH/Moty's渦CR-X 1'44.374 1'43.722 1'43.722E-EF8

6 40 一色健太郎 DLイッツLT★RSKシビック 1'44.412 1'44.249 1'44.249E-EK9

7 36 阿戸 幸成 YHitzzディライトシビック 1'44.802 1'44.865 1'44.802E-EK9

8 35 成瀬 悠人 AIM・YHシビック 1'45.656 1'45.197 1'45.197GF-EK9

9 37 富岡 誠 渦モティーズBPF CR-X 1'45.339 1'46.884 1'45.339E-EF8

10 39 安木 美徳 BSスノコATSシビックITO 1'45.668 1'49.003 1 1'45.668GF-EK9

11 34 武田 秀樹 YH武田車輌シビック 1'45.944 1'46.711 1'45.944E-EK9

12 33 扇 圭一 BSディライトBワークシビック 1'52.475 1 1'46.353 1'46.353GF-EK9

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D D

1 48 朝山 崇 DL◆BPF◆RSKインテグラ 1'44.026 1'43.547 1'43.547GF-DC2

2 47 高江 淳 DLオイチェΩBPFインテグラ 1'44.105 1'44.195 1'44.105E-DC2

3 49 澤平 直樹 YHボレロRACインテグラ 1'44.398 1'44.204 1'44.204E-DC2

4 46 小林 規敏 DLitzzエナJTインテグラ 1'58.799 3 1'44.374 1'44.374E-DC2

5 45 石川 晋 SCENEふにふにインテグラ 1'49.373 1'49.653 1'49.373E-DC2

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D D

1 53 西森 顕 BSレイズペトロナスCSNSX 1'44.889 1 1'41.099 1'41.099E-NA1

2 55 渡辺 公 BSリキFGレイズOSNSX 1'42.914 1'41.617 1'41.617E-NA1

3 54 小俣 洋平 DLitzzRX7クニトモ 1'46.830 1 1'41.809 1'41.809GF-FD3S

4 52 堤 信久 OS技研YHトレースNSXＲ 1'46.149 1'44.241 1'44.241E-NA1

5 51 久保 真吾 DL藤井チャレンジャEXIGE 1'44.556 1'58.156 2 1'44.556不明

6 50 佐藤 透 ディライトS2000☆佐藤農園 1'47.266 1'54.379 1 1'47.266LA-AP1



 ■ 天 候：晴 ■ 路 面：ドライ ■ コース距離：1.60 km

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D D

1 60 菱井 将文 BSレイズ・クスコランサー 1'39.222 1'45.066 1 1'39.222CBA-CZ4A

2 61 津川 信次 DL☆itzz☆URGランサー 1'39.351 1'45.198 1 1'39.351CBA-CZ4A

3 59 飯坂 忠司 BS高崎くす子PRSランサー 1'41.738 1'45.527 1 1'41.738CBA-CZ4A

4 56 村上 公一 team南国ディライトランサー 1'42.649 1'42.236 1'42.236GH-CT9A

5 57 金本 辰也 DLitzz速心レイズランサー 1'42.474 1'42.650 1'42.474CBA-CZ4A

6 58 佐藤 裕樹 DL・itzzURGランサー2 1'43.532 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'43.532CBA-CZ4A

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D D

1 68 西原 正樹 RIKOSEIダムドBSWRX 1'41.859 1'40.519 1'40.519DBA-GJ3

2 70 大橋 渡 DLありあけPRSインプレッサ 1'41.195 1'40.904 1'40.904DBA-GJ3

3 64 田辺 剛 DLSP山田TRS戸田ランサー 1'41.658 1'42.121 1'41.658GH-CT9A

4 67 小川 謙輔 DL丸久O＆Pインプレッサ 1'43.452 1'42.067 1'42.067DBA-GH3

5 69 山越 義昌 BS風見ICCろり子シビック 1'42.787 1'50.574 1'42.787E-EG6改

6 65 野原 博司 YH丸久Ｍoty's渦CR-X 1'43.923 1'48.274 1 1'43.923E-EF8

7 66 久保田尊治 BS渦RACITO丸久シビック ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'45.196 1'45.196E-EG6

8 62 山梨 俊二 エナペLBK-1YSSレビン 1'46.317 ﾋｰﾄ2ﾘﾀｲｱ 1'46.317E-AE86

9 63 町田 和雄 ADVANK1アクションシティ 1'47.244 1'47.588 1'47.244E-GA2

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D D

1 103 梶 靖博 浅野自工スイスポ 1'53.360 2'05.125 1'53.360CBA-ZC32S

2 102 向中野 涼 北科大DLマーチ12SR ﾐｽｺｰｽ 2'02.405 2'02.405DBA-AK12

3 101 小野 圭一 DXLタクミ軽市キャリィ 2'05.885 2'03.857 2'03.857LE-DA63T

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D D

1 104 吉崎 智貴 R53 MINI 1'49.439 1'49.859 1'49.439GH-RE16

2 108 金内 佑也 DL★シンシアAKOインテグラ 1'49.490 1'50.089 1'49.490E-DC2

3 107 藤原 広紫 北大AhrestyDLRX-7 1'50.293 1'50.596 1'50.293E-FC3S

4 109 白尾 泰 HUAC☆DL☆S2000 1'55.590 1 1'50.485 1'50.485LA-AP1

5 106 渡部 峻佑 北大DLAhrestyCR-X ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'52.011 1'52.011E-EF8

6 105 沓澤 大祐 通勤車輌DLスイフト 1'52.493 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'52.493CBA-ZC32S

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D D

1 110 逸見 将吾 DL☆匠☆蒼色系インプレッサ 1'50.857 1'49.620 1'49.620GH-GDB



中間タイム
中間タイム

■ 天 候：晴 ■ 路 面：ドライ ■ コース距離：1.60 km

PN1 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 11 福田 大輔 1'44.774 1'45.915 1'44.77467.784 36.990 （2）68.481 （5）37.434 （2）（1） （3） （1）

2 12 斉藤 邦夫 1'45.067 1'49.601 1 1'45.06768.229 36.838 （1）67.599 （1）37.002 （8）（2） （1） （2）

3 8 深川 敬暢 1'45.695 1'45.721 1'45.69568.781 36.914 （3）68.514 （2）37.207 （1）（4） （2） （3）

4 7 小林キュウテン 1'46.655 1'46.397 1'46.39769.417 37.238 （4）68.802 （7）37.595 （3）（7） （5） （4）

5 9 上野 健司 1'46.742 1'52.320 1 1'46.74268.952 37.790 （7）69.510 （8）37.810 （10）（5） （9） （5）

6 5 いながわひろゆき 1'47.005 1'46.770 1'46.77069.462 37.543 （6）69.351 （4）37.419 （4）（8） （8） （7）

7 10 箕輪 雄介 1'46.892 1'52.353 1 1'46.89269.841 37.051 （8）69.832 （6）37.521 （11）（10） （4） （6）

8 6 勝野 佑紀 1'52.163 1 1'47.339 1'47.33969.802 37.361 （9）69.958 （3）37.381 （5）（9） （6） （10）

9 3 中村 伸造 1'48.664 1'48.849 1'48.66469.318 39.346 （11）70.387 （12）38.462 （6）（6） （12） （8）

10 4 宮本 雅樹 1'54.106 1 1'49.168 1'49.16870.564 38.542 （12）70.804 （11）38.364 （7）（11） （11） （11）

11 1 米澤 匠 1'50.723 1 1'51.761 1 1'50.72368.353 37.370 （5）68.821 （9）37.940 （9）（3） （7） （9）

12 2 依田 秀臣 1'54.326 1 1'58.247 2 1'54.32671.141 38.185 （10）70.266 （10）37.981 （12）（12） （10） （12）

PN2 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 17 山野 哲也 1'44.391 1'45.054 1'44.39167.263 37.128 （1）67.661 （3）37.393 （1）（1） （2） （1）

2 16 工藤 典史 1'45.826 1'46.434 1'45.82668.706 37.120 （7）69.852 （1）36.582 （2）（4） （1） （2）

3 20 松本 悟 1'46.309 1'46.546 1'46.30968.616 37.693 （3）68.720 （6）37.826 （3）（2） （3） （3）

4 15 松本 敏 1'46.645 1'46.558 1'46.55868.706 37.939 （4）68.735 （5）37.823 （4）（3） （5） （5）

5 19 河本 晃一 1'46.612 1'56.289 2 1'46.61268.903 37.709 （2）68.708 （4）37.581 （8）（5） （4） （4）

6 13 志賀野 浩 1'48.038 1'47.306 1'47.30669.580 38.458 （5）69.176 （7）38.130 （5）（6） （8） （6）

7 18 坂中真一郎 2'00.260 2 1'47.833 1'47.83372.120 38.140 （8）70.615 （2）37.218 （6）（8） （6） （8）

8 14 折茂 紀彦 1'48.064 1'48.069 1'48.06469.702 38.362 （6）69.603 （8）38.466 （7）（7） （7） （7）

PN3 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 31 ユウ ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'44.641 1'44.641（1）67.146 （3）37.495 （1）（） （） （）

2 29 天満 清 1'45.124 1'45.121 1'45.12168.251 36.873 （3）68.015 （1）37.106 （2）（4） （1） （1）

3 30 西野 洋平 1'49.892 1 1'45.243 1'45.24367.036 37.856 （2）67.678 （5）37.565 （3）（1） （5） （8）

4 32 川北 忠 1'45.408 1'45.632 1'45.40867.852 37.556 （4）68.153 （2）37.479 （4）（2） （4） （2）

5 28 山口 克之 1'45.943 1'46.407 1'45.94368.023 37.920 （5）68.163 （8）38.244 （5）（3） （6） （3）

6 27 佐藤 宏明 1'46.584 1'46.996 1'46.58469.030 37.554 （8）69.212 （6）37.784 （6）（7） （3） （4）

7 25 野口 泰通 1'47.924 1'47.069 1'47.06968.580 39.344 （7）68.979 （7）38.090 （7）（5） （9） （6）

8 23 陰地 哲雄 1'47.628 1'48.376 1'47.62870.172 37.456 （11）70.818 （4）37.558 （9）（9） （2） （5）

9 26 阪本 芳司 1'48.539 1'48.070 1'48.07068.689 39.850 （6）68.653 （11）39.417 （8）（6） （10） （7）

10 24 印南 靖志 1'53.653 1 1'49.168 1'49.16870.297 38.356 （10）70.248 （9）38.920 （10）（10） （7） （11）

11 22 浅井 崇 1'49.951 1'49.428 1'49.42870.016 39.935 （9）70.149 （10）39.279 （11）（8） （11） （9）

12 21 帷子 浩義 1'50.525 1'57.871 1 1'50.52571.361 39.164 （12）72.069 （12）40.802 （12）（11） （8） （10）

SA1 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 43 小武 拓矢 1'43.344 1'42.950 1'42.95066.845 36.499 （1）66.752 （3）36.198 （1）（2） （4） （2）

2 38 服部 諒一 1'43.213 1'49.465 1 1'43.21367.011 36.202 （8）68.351 （2）36.114 （12）（3） （2） （1）

3 42 橋本 克紀 1'43.351 1'44.191 1'43.35166.319 37.032 （4）67.385 （8）36.806 （4）（1） （8） （3）

4 44 志村 雅紀 1'44.494 1'43.654 1'43.65467.893 36.601 （3）67.289 （4）36.365 （2）（6） （5） （6）

5 41 近藤 岳士 1'44.374 1'43.722 1'43.72268.005 36.369 （7）67.877 （1）35.845 （3）（7） （3） （4）

6 40 一色健太郎 1'44.412 1'44.249 1'44.24967.569 36.843 （6）67.868 （5）36.381 （5）（5） （6） （5）

7 36 阿戸 幸成 1'44.802 1'44.865 1'44.80267.345 37.457 （5）67.687 （10）37.178 （6）（4） （11） （7）

8 35 成瀬 悠人 1'45.656 1'45.197 1'45.19768.345 37.311 （9）68.468 （7）36.729 （7）（8） （9） （9）

9 37 富岡 誠 1'45.339 1'46.884 1'45.33969.197 36.142 （12）70.383 （6）36.501 （10）（11） （1） （8）

10 39 安木 美徳 1'45.668 1'49.003 1 1'45.66868.756 36.912 （2）67.083 （9）36.920 （11）（10） （7） （10）

11 34 武田 秀樹 1'45.944 1'46.711 1'45.94468.599 37.345 （10）68.674 （12）38.037 （9）（9） （10） （11）

12 33 扇 圭一 1'52.475 1 1'46.353 1'46.35369.321 38.154 （11）68.749 （11）37.604 （8）（12） （12） （12）

SA2 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 48 朝山 崇 1'44.026 1'43.547 1'43.54767.895 36.131 （1）67.572 （1）35.975 （1）（3） （1） （1）

2 47 高江 淳 1'44.105 1'44.195 1'44.10567.871 36.234 （4）67.901 （2）36.294 （2）（2） （3） （2）

3 49 澤平 直樹 1'44.398 1'44.204 1'44.20468.038 36.360 （2）67.811 （3）36.393 （3）（4） （4） （3）

4 46 小林 規敏 1'58.799 3 1'44.374 1'44.37467.627 36.172 （3）67.865 （4）36.509 （4）（1） （2） （5）

5 45 石川 晋 1'49.373 1'49.653 1'49.37370.429 38.944 （5）71.025 （5）38.628 （5）（5） （5） （4）

SA3 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 53 西森 顕 1'44.889 1 1'41.099 1'41.09964.526 35.363 （1）64.892 （3）36.207 （1）（1） （1） （3）

2 55 渡辺 公 1'42.914 1'41.617 1'41.61766.385 36.529 （2）65.542 （2）36.075 （2）（4） （3） （1）

3 54 小俣 洋平 1'46.830 1 1'41.809 1'41.80965.535 36.295 （3）66.042 （1）35.767 （3）（2） （2） （5）

4 52 堤 信久 1'46.149 1'44.241 1'44.24167.087 39.062 （4）67.285 （4）36.956 （4）（5） （6） （4）

5 51 久保 真吾 1'44.556 1'58.156 2 1'44.55666.127 38.429 （5）67.766 （6）40.390 （6）（3） （5） （2）

6 50 佐藤 透 1'47.266 1'54.379 1 1'47.26669.185 38.081 （6）70.525 （5）38.854 （5）（6） （4） （6）



中間タイム
中間タイム

■ 天 候：晴 ■ 路 面：ドライ ■ コース距離：1.60 km

SA4 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 60 菱井 将文 1'39.222 1'45.066 1 1'39.22264.057 35.165 （1）64.863 （2）35.203 （3）（1） （2） （1）

2 61 津川 信次 1'39.351 1'45.198 1 1'39.35164.799 34.552 （3）65.394 （1）34.804 （4）（2） （1） （2）

3 59 飯坂 忠司 1'41.738 1'45.527 1 1'41.73865.578 36.160 （2）65.294 （3）35.233 （5）（3） （5） （3）

4 56 村上 公一 1'42.649 1'42.236 1'42.23666.672 35.977 （5）66.219 （5）36.017 （1）（6） （4） （5）

5 57 金本 辰也 1'42.474 1'42.650 1'42.47466.573 35.901 （6）66.860 （4）35.790 （2）（5） （3） （4）

6 58 佐藤 裕樹 1'43.532 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'43.53266.408 37.124 （4）65.514 （6） （）（4） （6） （6）

SC Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 68 西原 正樹 1'41.859 1'40.519 1'40.51965.675 36.184 （1）64.618 （3）35.901 （1）（2） （4） （3）

2 70 大橋 渡 1'41.195 1'40.904 1'40.90465.665 35.530 （2）65.372 （2）35.532 （2）（1） （1） （1）

3 64 田辺 剛 1'41.658 1'42.121 1'41.65865.973 35.685 （3）65.967 （4）36.154 （4）（3） （2） （2）

4 67 小川 謙輔 1'43.452 1'42.067 1'42.06767.328 36.124 （4）66.550 （1）35.517 （3）（5） （3） （5）

5 69 山越 義昌 1'42.787 1'50.574 1'42.78766.301 36.486 （5）66.642 （8）43.932 （8）（4） （6） （4）

6 65 野原 博司 1'43.923 1'48.274 1 1'43.92367.643 36.280 （6）66.920 （5）36.354 （7）（6） （5） （6）

7 66 久保田尊治 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'45.196 1'45.196（7）68.032 （6）37.164 （5）（） （） （）

8 62 山梨 俊二 1'46.317 ﾋｰﾄ2ﾘﾀｲｱ 1'46.31768.407 37.910 （） （） （）（7） （8） （7）

9 63 町田 和雄 1'47.244 1'47.588 1'47.24469.873 37.371 （8）69.519 （7）38.069 （6）（8） （7） （8）

R-eco Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 103 梶 靖博 1'53.360 2'05.125 1'53.36073.136 40.224 （1）73.536 （3）51.589 （3）（1） （1） （1）

2 102 向中野 涼 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 2'02.405 2'02.405（2）77.883 （2）44.522 （1）（） （） （）

3 101 小野 圭一 2'05.885 2'03.857 2'03.85781.257 44.628 （3）80.090 （1）43.767 （2）（2） （2） （2）

R-1 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 104 吉崎 智貴 1'49.439 1'49.859 1'49.43970.566 38.873 （2）70.648 （2）39.211 （1）（1） （3） （1）

2 108 金内 佑也 1'49.490 1'50.089 1'49.49070.679 38.811 （1）70.445 （5）39.644 （2）（2） （2） （2）

3 107 藤原 広紫 1'50.293 1'50.596 1'50.29371.798 38.495 （4）71.761 （1）38.835 （4）（4） （1） （3）

4 109 白尾 泰 1'55.590 1 1'50.485 1'50.48571.518 39.072 （3）71.108 （4）39.377 （3）（3） （4） （5）

5 106 渡部 峻佑 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'52.011 1'52.011（5）72.797 （3）39.214 （5）（） （） （）

6 105 沓澤 大祐 1'52.493 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'52.49372.493 40.000 （6）73.226 （6） （）（5） （5） （4）

R-2 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 110 逸見 将吾 1'50.857 1'49.620 1'49.62070.864 39.993 （1）70.679 （1）38.941 （1）（1） （1） （1）


